Continuous
performance
Introducing the new
Thera-6 and V2000SX range
Built in Europe by a company with over 45 years
of TRV manufacturing expertise, this range
promises unrivalled style and engineering.
In fact, we’re so confident of the quality of our

Bodies with external threads
and metal-to-metal sealing
radiator tailpieces.
V2036
Bodies with external threads
and soft sealing radiator
tailpieces.
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Qnom range
with std. head
Pipe
connection OS-No.
E - Angled
per EN 215 D-Series
10 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/8" V2000ESX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2000ESX15
20 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/4" V2000ESX20
D - Straight
per EN 215 D-Series
10 • 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2000DSX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2000DSX15
20 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/4" V2000DSX20
B - Straight
with bent tailpiece
15 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2000BSX15
E - Angled
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/8" V2020ESX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2020ESX15
20 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/4" V2020ESX20
D - Straight
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2020DSX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2020DSX15
20 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/4" V2020DSX20
A - Axial 10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2000ASX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2000ASX15
L - Double Angle (Corner)
Left
10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2020LSX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2020LSX15
R - Double Angle (Corner)
Right
10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2020RSX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2020RSX15
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Qnom range
with std. head
Pipe
connection OS-No.
E - Angled
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 20-170kg/h Rp 3/8" V2030ESX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2030ESX15
D - Straight
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2030DSX10
15 • 20-170kg/h Rp 1/2" V2030DSX15
A - Axial 10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2030ASX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2030ASX15
L - Double Angle (Corner)
Left
10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2030LSX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2030LSX15
R - Double Angle (Corner)
Right
10 20-160kg/h Rp 3/8" V2030RSX10
15 20-160kg/h Rp 1/2" V2030RSX15
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Qnom range
with std. head
Fitting
connection
thread
OS-No.
E - Angled
(A – Axial when flipped)
15 20-170kg/h G 3/4" V2026ESX15
D - Straight 15 20-160kg/h G 3/4" V2026DSX15
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Qnom range
with std. head
Fitting
connection
thread
OS-No.
E - Angled
(A – Axial when flipped)
15 20-170kg/h G 3/4" V2036ESX15
D - Straight 15 20-170kg/h G 3/4" V2036DSX15
L - Corner Left 15 20-160kg/h G 3/4" V2036LSX15
R - Corner Right 15 20-160kg/h G 3/4" V2036RSX15
Ademco 1 GmbH
Hardhofweg 40
74821 Mosbach
DEUTSCHLAND